Position

Mechanic

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Administrative Secretary

Skil Maint Worker-Electrician

Sk Mt Wkr - Grds Equip
Mechanic

Skil Maint Worker-Plumber
Skil Maint Worker-Painter
Skil Maint Worker-Locksmith
Ground Maintenance Worker
Ground Maintenance Worker
Ground Maintenance Worker
Ground Maintenance Worker
Ground Maintenance Worker
Ground Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Skilled Aud-Vis/Maintenance
Wr

Sub Audio Visual Technician

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Westminster

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$64,429
$62,733
$61,209
$60,285
$59,322

$58,468
$58,323
$57,475
$52,817
$49,765
$48,224
$45,922
$45,922
$44,940
$39,413
$35,026
$11,750

$11,013

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,891
$17,687
$17,523
$17,350
$17,297

$17,189
$17,189
$17,040
$16,432
$15,632
$16,008
$15,755
$15,759
$15.626
$14,963
$14,492

$3,923

$0



