Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mechanic		Westminster	Maintenance	\$64,429	\$17,891
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Westminster	Maintenance	\$62,733	\$17,687
Administrative Secretary		Westminster	Maintenance	\$61,209	\$17,523
Skil Maint Worker-Electrician		Westminster	Maintenance	\$60,285	\$17,350
Sk Mt Wkr - Grds Equip Mechanic		Westminster	Maintenance	\$59,322	\$17,297
Skil Maint Worker-Plumber		Westminster	Maintenance	\$58,468	\$17,189
Skil Maint Worker-Painter		Westminster	Maintenance	\$58,323	\$17,189
Skil Maint Worker-Locksmith		Westminster	Maintenance	\$57,475	\$17,040
Ground Maintenance Worker		Westminster	Maintenance	\$52,817	\$16,432
Ground Maintenance Worker		Westminster	Maintenance	\$49,765	\$15,632
Ground Maintenance Worker		Westminster	Maintenance	\$48,224	\$16,008
Ground Maintenance Worker		Westminster	Maintenance	\$45,922	\$15,755
Ground Maintenance Worker		Westminster	Maintenance	\$45,922	\$15,759
Ground Maintenance Worker		Westminster	Maintenance	\$44,940	\$15,626
Maintenance Worker		Westminster	Maintenance	\$39,413	\$14,963
Custodian		Westminster	Maintenance	\$35,026	\$14,492
Skilled Aud-Vis/Maintenance Wr		Westminster	Maintenance	\$11,750	\$3,923
Sub Audio Visual Technician		Westminster	Maintenance	\$11,013	\$0